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Sr. 

No 
Roll No Name of Students 

Max. 

Marks 

 Mark 

Obtain

ed 

Course 

Result 

Student 

Result 

 
1 94 

Devkate Sham 

Dharmraj 
50 11 FAIL FAIL 

 
2 146 Jadhav Onkar Shankar 50 22 PASS PASS 

 
3 139 Patil Subhash Dileep 50 22 PASS PASS 

 
4 144 

Sontakke Pandurang 

Sudhakar 
50 24 PASS PASS 

 
5 182 

Shaikh Abubakar M 

Sharif 
50 26 PASS PASS 

 
6 154 

Shinde Aashish 

Ganapati 
50 32 PASS PASS 

 
7 185 Shaikh Ashir Rubab 50 22 PASS PASS 

 
8 190 Shaikh Arbaj Gulmer 50 24 PASS PASS 

 
9 198 

Shaikh Abdulaziz 

Salauddin 
50 24 PASS PASS 

 
10 214 Kamble Suraj Dipak 50 26 PASS PASS 

 
11 194 

Lokhande Prashant 

Shivaji 
50 26 PASS PASS 

 
12 22 Shaikh Fatema Nisar 50 28 PASS PASS 

 
13 125 Rathod Rekha Raju 50 32 PASS PASS 

 
14 237 

Shaikh Tajoddin 

Ahemad Bashir 

Ahemad 

50 23 PASS FAIL 

 
15 27 

Sayyed Aayesha 

Zahedpasha 
50 25 PASS PASS 
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16 123 

Somvanshi Rahul 

Pravin 
50 27 PASS PASS 

 
17 68 

Salunke Moreshwar 

Ramesh 
50 33 PASS PASS 

 
18 164 

Waghmode Aanand 

Sanjay 
50 35 PASS PASS 

 
19 145 

Kumbhar Pratiksha 

Pandit 
50 23 PASS FAIL 

 
20 19 

Madole Akash 

Parmeshvar 
50 23 PASS FAIL 

 
21 7 Shaikh Hadis Mustafa 50 23 PASS PASS 

 
22 102 Patil Urmila Dinkar 50 24 PASS PASS 

 
23 10 

Waghmare Abhishek 

Mahadev 
50 24 PASS PASS 

 
24 228 Pawar Shekhar Rajesh 50 25 PASS PASS 

 
25 241 Rathod Pradeep Balu 50 28 PASS PASS 

 
26 181 

Tamshetti Samarth 

Aappasaheb 
50 28 PASS PASS 

 
27 200 

Shinde Suchita 

Siddheshwar 
50 31 PASS PASS 

 
28 64 

Sagar Bhagyashri 

Dayanand 
50 32 PASS PASS 

 
29 215 

Rathod Pallawi 

Baburao 
50 32 PASS PASS 

 
30 160 

Rathod Nagnath 

Apparao 
50 38 PASS FAIL 

 
31 227 

Siddamalle Vaibahav 

Gurling 
50 38 PASS FAIL 
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32 134 

Thakur Sonali 

Santoshsing 
50 22 PASS PASS 

 
33 45 Rathod Prasad Vilas 50 23 PASS PASS 

 
34 135 

Shaikh Sohel 

Mahebub 
50 23 PASS PASS 

 
35 151 

Waghmode Subhash 

Shankar 
50 24 PASS PASS 

 
36 33 Rathod Sujata Taru 50 25 PASS PASS 

 
37 253 

Patole Prithviraj 

Sidram 
50 25 PASS PASS 

 
38 203 

Sayyed Ikhlas Ahmed 

Iqbal Ahmed 
50 26 PASS PASS 

 
39 11 

Waghmare Sachin 

Dattatray 
50 29 PASS PASS 

 
40 32 

Pakave Suraj 

Appasaheb 
50 14 FAIL FAIL 

 
41 210 

Patel Aavez 

Khamroddin 
50 22 PASS PASS 

 
42 155 

Patil Khatal Balaji 

Chandrakant 
50 24 PASS PASS 

 
43 204 

Sayyed Tahiyya Iqbal 

Ahemad 
50 25 PASS FAIL 

 
44 47 

Rathod Shekhar 

Rangnath 
50 26 PASS PASS 

 
45 25 

Pawar Abhishek 

Tarachand 
50 27 PASS PASS 

 
46 199 

Unchawale Mahadev 

Dadasaheb 
50 27 PASS PASS 
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47 71 Shaekh Afroz Munir 50 22 PASS PASS 

 
48 55 Patil Priti Vyankat 50 23 PASS PASS 

 
49 30 Shaikh Humera Sultan 50 23 PASS PASS 

 
50 44 Shaikh Gous Ismail 50 25 PASS FAIL 

 
51 28 

Survase Tanaji 

Haridas 
50 27 PASS PASS 

 
52 24 Patil Mayur Jitendra 50 28 PASS PASS 

 
53 89 

Ghodke Tukaram 

Vyankat 
50 22 PASS PASS 

 
54 192 

Pawar Divya 

Krushnath 
50 22 PASS PASS 

 
55 213 Jadhav Rahul Vijay 50 23 PASS PASS 

 
56 84 

Lokhande Mahesh 

Parmeshwar 
50 24 PASS PASS 

 
57 225 Rathod Amol Sanjay 50 26 PASS PASS 

 
58 173 

Kanakdhar Vishal 

Sham 
50 26 PASS PASS 

 
59 128 

Pawar Rahul 

Kashinath 
50 26 PASS PASS 

 
60 162 Kage Datta Gundu 50 29 PASS PASS 

 
61 191 Rathod Rahul Shivaji 50 32 PASS PASS 

 
62 127 

Chavan Mithun 

Shivaji 
50 24 PASS PASS 

 
63 202 

Chougule Yogiraj 

Haridas 
50 24 PASS PASS 

 
64 142 

Pawar Yogesh 
50 26 PASS PASS 
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Somnath 

 
65 13 

Kokare Pratiksha 

Balaji 
50 26 PASS PASS 

 
66 65 

Bendre Prasad 

Prashant 
50 30 PASS FAIL 

 
67 189 Pathan Rasul Innus 50 33 PASS PASS 

 
68 159 Ingole Pravin Laxman 50 21 PASS PASS 

 
69 97 

Gaikwad 

Harshwardhan Anand 
50 23 PASS PASS 

 
70 243 

Birajdar Radha 

Prakash 
50 23 PASS PASS 

 
71 179 Bansode Rakesh Lahu 50 23 PASS PASS 

 
72 90 Jadhav Amar Rajendra 50 24 PASS FAIL 

 
73 43 

Chavan Pradeep 

Namdev 
50 25 PASS PASS 

 
74 86 

Dharane Guruprasad 

Mohan 
50 26 PASS PASS 

 
75 34 Jadhav Ajit Laxman 50 26 PASS PASS 

 
76 217 

Hannure Shifa Naaz 

Ashfaque Ahmed 
50 27 PASS PASS 

 
77 77 

Ghodke Snehal 

Deepak 
50 35 PASS PASS 

 
78 18 

Jamadar Ramanand 

Laxman 
50 35 PASS PASS 

 
79 56 

Sonkate Sonali 

Kalyani 
50 23 PASS PASS 

 
80 88 Shinde Vaishnavi 50 24 PASS PASS 
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Nagesh 

 
81 67 

Sutar Darshana 

Haridas 
50 24 PASS PASS 

 
82 148 

Chaugule Pravin 

Prakash 
50 24 PASS PASS 

 
83 242 

Chavan Aditya 

Prakash 
50 24 PASS PASS 

 
84 172 Khan Nihal Hamid 50 25 PASS PASS 

 
85 29 

Inamdar Yasmin 

Yunus 
50 26 PASS PASS 

 
86 3 

Jagtap Punam 

Paramhans 
50 29 PASS PASS 

 
87 39 

Swami Chidanand 

Bramhanand 
50 34 PASS PASS 

 
88 53 

Parshetti Karbasappa 

Sidramppa 
50 23 PASS PASS 

 
89 126 Bele Akshay Haridas 50 23 PASS PASS 

 
90 226 

Patil Vaibhav 

Udhavrao 
50 24 PASS PASS 

 
91 167 Shaikh Afsar Madar 50 25 PASS PASS 

 
92 61 

Nagamode Pratiksha 

Tukaram 
50 29 PASS FAIL 

 
93 208 

Mujawar Ayesha 

Dastagir 
50 29 PASS PASS 

 
94 163 Jadhav Aniket Uttam 50 30 PASS PASS 

 
95 149 Mulla Fayyaj Kasim 50 32 PASS PASS 

 
96 52 Ghodake Avanti 50 25 PASS PASS 
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Netaji 

 
97 168 

Jahanbhai Zarar Md 

Usman 
50 25 PASS PASS 

 
98 1 

Swami Rohini 

Somnath 
50 25 PASS PASS 

 
99 175 

Kadam Nilesh 

Bhimashankar 
50 29 PASS PASS 

 
100 136 

Chavan Arvind 

Ramesh 
50 37 PASS FAIL 

 
101 124 Rathod Sunita Gulab 50 23 PASS PASS 

 
102 231 

Randive Shital 

Namdeo 
50 27 PASS FAIL 

 
103 211 

Lohar Vishwajeet 

Ashok 
50 27 PASS PASS 

 
104 230 

Hingmire Prathmesh 

Shivanand 
50 28 PASS PASS 

 
105 54 Mane Urmila Vishnu 50 31 PASS PASS 

 
106 177 

Pathan Mahek Jabin 

Amin Khan 
50 31 PASS PASS 

 
107 233 

Bagawan Sumaiyya 

Saradar 
50 20 PASS PASS 

 
108 212 Bansode Dipak Dilip 50 21 PASS FAIL 

 
109 184 

Chavan Asmita 

Jaykant 
50 22 PASS PASS 

 
110 193 Rathod Swati Subhash 50 24 PASS FAIL 

 
111 104 

Bhutekar Abhisheka 

Akash 
50 25 PASS PASS 
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112 130 Hukire Geeta Gajanan 50 25 PASS PASS 

 
113 46 

Jadhav Rushikesh 

Sitaram 
50 27 PASS PASS 

 
114 161 Jagtap Bhushan Arun 50 27 PASS PASS 

 
115 107 

Chavan Susmita 

Baburao 
50 31 PASS PASS 

 
116 244 

Swami Krushna 

Prakash 
50 31 PASS PASS 

 
117 106 

Chavan Nikita 

Devidas 
50 34 PASS PASS 

 
118 256 

Rathod Shankar 

Pandit 
50 40 PASS PASS 

 
119 63 Patil Jayshree Shirish 50 23 PASS PASS 

 
120 78 Nirmal Neha Sanjay 50 26 PASS PASS 

 
121 26 

Kirwale Sagar 

Babruvan 
50 26 PASS PASS 

 
122 251 Jadhav Sayali Kalyani 50 27 PASS PASS 

 
123 79 

Pasode Ujwala 

Baliram 
50 23 PASS PASS 

 
124 108 

Sayyed Saniya 

Aajmoddin 
50 24 PASS PASS 

 
125 133 

Kalshetti Supriya 

Basavraj 
50 24 PASS PASS 

 
126 75 Jadhav Lalita Sopan 50 25 PASS FAIL 

 
127 51 Patil Sonali Kashinath 50 26 PASS PASS 

 
128 96 

Lohar Ashwini 

Avdhut 
50 28 PASS PASS 



Balaghat Education Society’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2019-20 

Name of the teacher: Miss Pudale Y A  Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- IV                                         Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 
 

 
129 95 

Mujawar Sabiya 

Ahamad Shukur 
50 29 PASS PASS 

 
130 150 

Bilgude Vaibhavi 

Rajendra 
50 31 PASS PASS 

 
131 105 

Mote Kalpana 

Bhagwan 
50 36 PASS PASS 

 
132 209 Kashid Shruti Dipak 50 20 PASS PASS 

 
133 110 

Bhosale Pratiksha 

Tanaji 
50 25 PASS PASS 

 
134 137 

Nirmal Krishna 

Devidas 
50 25 PASS PASS 

 
135 17 

Panchal Mahesh 

Ashok 
50 26 PASS FAIL 

 
136 238 Koti Aasiya  A Sattar 50 25 PASS PASS 

 
137 100 

Pandhare Digvijay 

Suresh 
50 23 PASS PASS 

 
138 70 

Chavan Nikita 

Bhimrao 
50 27 PASS PASS 

 
139 36 Rathod Pankaj Sanjay 50 25 PASS PASS 

 
140 207 

Sayyed Ameena S 

Mohammed Inamdar 
50 26 PASS FAIL 

 
141 236 

Kharat Pradhumn 

Balaji 
50 30 PASS PASS 

 
142 35 Patel Moin Salim 50 36 PASS FAIL 

 
143 74 

Hajari Ashwini 

Sudhirasing 
50 16 FAIL PASS 

 
144 176 Patel Aafra Zulfekhar 50 33 PASS PASS 
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145 205 

Sayyed Maljiya 

Sanaullah 
50 26 PASS PASS 

 
146 180 

Birajdar Supriya 

Ganesh 
50 25 PASS PASS 

 
147 4 

Kanade Vaishali 

Vishwanath 
50 26 PASS PASS 

 
148 129 

Chingunde Pooja 

Parmeshwar 
50 27 PASS PASS 

 
149 245 Kajale Asmita Anil 50 26 PASS PASS 

 
150 48 

Kadam Samiksha 

Sanjay 
50 24 PASS PASS 

 
151 87 Shinde Ankita Arun 50 27 PASS PASS 

 
152 42 Chavan Arpita Vikas 50 27 PASS PASS 

 
153 171 Hajari Sunny Sujitsing 50 28 PASS PASS 

 
154 138 

Nirune Bhagwat 

Shivaji 
50 25 PASS PASS 

 
155 229 

Sayed Zahedabi 

Jabbar 
50 28 PASS PASS 

 
156 121 

Survase Shrikant 

Dattatraya 
50 25 PASS PASS 

 
157 6 

Birajdar Anita 

Mallinath 
50 24 PASS PASS 

 
158 73 

Hajari Akshay 

Sudhirasing 
50 36 PASS FAIL 

 
159 247 

Maske Abhijeet 

Vinayak 
50 25 PASS FAIL 

 
160 103 

Bhosale Shahaji 

Prakash 
50 26 PASS PASS 
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161 2 

Somvanshi Mohini 

Pravin 
50 30 PASS PASS 

 
162 21 Jadhav Rutuja Dhanaji 50 26 PASS PASS 

 
163 8 

Kadam Sonali 

Dayanand 
50 27 PASS PASS 

 
164 206 

Hatte Pratiksha 

Shivsharan 
50 32 PASS PASS 

 
165 166 

Bhagat Varsharani 

Limbaji 
50 27 PASS PASS 

 
166 20 

Bansode Minakshi 

Appanna 
50 22 PASS FAIL 

 
167 132 

Sakhare Smita 

Dattatray 
50 26 PASS PASS 

 
168 98 

Ustad Mubina 

Imamjafar 
50 25 PASS PASS 

 
169 5 

Waghmare Jyoti 

Hanamant 
50 25 PASS PASS 

 
170 91 

Shinde Tejsvini 

Rajkumar 
50 30 PASS PASS 

 
171 169 Garad Ram Bhaurao 50 23 PASS PASS 

 
172 15 

Sayyed Tehesinbegum 

Sgouse 
50 27 PASS FAIL 

 
173 16 Patel Aafreen Shafi 50 23 PASS PASS 

 
174 14 

Jalkote Pratiksha 

Basavraj 
50 25 PASS PASS 

 
175 131 

Ghodke Vaishnavi 

Subhash 
50 28 PASS PASS 

 
176 165 Pawar Priyanka 50 27 PASS PASS 
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Mallinath 

 
177 38 

Sayyed Mohammed 

Sakib Shabbir 
50 27 PASS FAIL 

 
178 255 

Jamadar Wasim 

Fazaleahemad 
50 23 PASS PASS 

 
179 140 

Ghodke Akash 

Balbhim 
50 12 FAIL PASS 

 
180 23 

Shirgure Eknath 

Kashinath 
50 12 FAIL PASS 

 
181 

187 Mane Ajay Yashwant 50 14 FAIL PASS 

 
182 223 

Kasekar Saurabh 

Santosh 
50 15 FAIL PASS 

 
183 141 

Ghodake Mahesh 

Umesh 
50 16 FAIL PASS 

 
184 153 

Khandekar Shekhar 

Jindoba 
50 20 PASS FAIL 

 

185 
152 

Narwade Uddhav 

Sanjay 
50 20 PASS PASS 

 

186 
239 

Pawar Manisha 

Shivaji 
50 20 PASS PASS 

 

187 
49 

Durugkar Yogesh 

Madhusudhan 
50 21 PASS FAIL 

 

188 
188 

Kakade Somanath 

Parmeshwar 
50 22 PASS FAIL 

 

189 
66 

Gaikwad Anjali 

Maruti 
50 24 PASS PASS 

 

190 
186 

Mendake Pravin 

Prakash 
50 25 PASS PASS 
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191 
249 

Walsangkar Wajid 

Ahemad 
50 25 PASS FAIL 

 

192 
158 

Bansode Deepak 

Prakash 
50 26 PASS PASS 

 

193 
82 

Shaikh Adil Ahemad 

M Umar 
50 27 PASS PASS 

 
194 101 Jadhav Amol Subhash 50 29 PASS PASS 

 
195 174 More Onkar Vikas 50 29 PASS PASS 

 

196 
235 

Sagri Rizwana  

Basheer Ahmed 
50 30 PASS PASS 

 

197 
234 

Shaikh Saniya 

Atikurehman 
50 30 PASS PASS 

 
198 252 Jadhav Jatin Subhash 50 30 PASS PASS 

 

199 
41 

Kumbhar Shantkumar 

Ravindra 
50 30 PASS PASS 

 
200 178 Shaikh Samir Ilai 50 30 PASS PASS 

 

201 
93 

Tambe Sanket 

Bhimrao 
50 31 PASS PASS 

 
202 183 Shaikh Sameer Sardar 50 31 PASS PASS 

 

203 
224 

Shivsingwale Vijay 

Ram 
50 32 PASS PASS 

 

204 
99 

Mote Bhairavnath 

Laxman 
50 33 PASS PASS 

 
205 250 Shaikh Ismail Najir 50 33 PASS PASS 

 

206 
122 

Jadhav Ashwini 

Apparao 
50 35 PASS PASS 

 
207 83 

Badeghar Mehboob 
50 36 PASS FAIL 
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Course Result : 

Number of 

students 

Course 

Pass 

Course 

Fail  

Course 

Result 

Number of 

Students 

Students 

Pass 

Students 

Fail 

Students 

Result % 

209 201 08 96.17 209 197 12 94.25 

Course Attainment:   
100

Marks Maximum
Obtained Marks

  Attainment Course 
     

 

 

 

Level of Course Attainment – Good 

Course Attainment Value Course Attainment Level Level 

Value  > = 70% Excellent 5 

Value  > = 60 and value <70% Very good 4 

Value  > = 50 and value <60% Good 3 

Value  > = 40 and value <50% Satisfactory 2 

Value < 40 % Not Satisfactory 1 

 

 

 

Ismail 

 

208 
143 

Kapase Priyanka 

Tatya 
50 36 PASS FAIL 

 

209 
92 

Mulekar Suraj 

Rajendra 
50 36 PASS FAIL 

 

Number of 

students Max 

Marks 

Marks 

Obtained 

Course 

attainment % 

209 10450 5498 52.61 
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Sr. 

No 

Roll 

No 
Name Of Students 

Max. 

Marks 

 Mark 

Obtained 

Course 

Result 

Student 

Result 

1 94 Devkate Sham Dharmraj 50 11 FAIL PASS 

2 146 Jadhav Onkar Shankar 50 ab FAIL PASS 

3 139 Patil Subhash Dileep 50 23 PASS PASS 

4 144 Sontakke Pandurang Sudhakar 50 27 PASS PASS 

5 182 Shaikh Abubakar M Sharif 50 23 PASS PASS 

6 154 Shinde Aashish Ganapati 50 15 FAIL PASS 

7 185 Shaikh Ashir Rubab 50 23 PASS PASS 

8 190 Shaikh Arbaj Gulmer 50 28 PASS PASS 

9 198 Shaikh Abdulaziz Salauddin 50 22 PASS PASS 

10 214 Kamble Suraj Dipak 50 27 PASS PASS 

11 194 Lokhande Prashant Shivaji 50 27 PASS PASS 

12 22 Shaikh Fatema Nisar 50 25 PASS PASS 

13 125 Rathod Rekha Raju 50 16 FAIL ATKT 

14 237 
Shaikh Tajoddin Ahemad Bashir 

Ahemad 
50 32 PASS ATKT 

15 27 Sayyed Aayesha Zahedpasha 50 25 PASS PASS 

16 123 Somvanshi Rahul Pravin 50 25 PASS PASS 

17 68 Salunke Moreshwar Ramesh 50 25 PASS PASS 

18 164 Waghmode Aanand Sanjay 50 30 PASS PASS 

19 145 Kumbhar Pratiksha Pandit 50 38 PASS ATKT 
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20 19 Madole Akash Parmeshvar 50 38 PASS FAIL 

21 7 Shaikh Hadis Mustafa 50 22 PASS PASS 

22 102 Patil Urmila Dinkar 50 22 PASS PASS 

23 10 Waghmare Abhishek Mahadev 50 23 PASS PASS 

24 228 Pawar Shekhar Rajesh 50 26 PASS PASS 

25 241 Rathod Pradeep Balu 50 26 PASS PASS 

26 181 Tamshetti Samarth Aappasaheb 50 27 PASS PASS 

27 200 Shinde Suchita Siddheshwar 50 25 PASS PASS 

28 64 Sagar Bhagyashri Dayanand 50 20 PASS PASS 

29 215 Rathod Pallawi Baburao 50 20 PASS PASS 

30 160 Rathod Nagnath Apparao 50 36 PASS ATKT 

31 227 Siddamalle Vaibahav Gurling 50 36 PASS ATKT 

32 134 Thakur Sonali Santoshsing 50 23 PASS PASS 

33 45 Rathod Prasad Vilas 50 23 PASS ATKT 

34 135 Shaikh Sohel Mahebub 50 23 PASS ATKT 

35 151 Waghmode Subhash Shankar 50 24 PASS ATKT 

36 33 Rathod Sujata Taru 50 26 PASS PASS 

37 253 Patole Prithviraj Sidram 50 27 PASS PASS 

38 203 
Sayyed Ikhlas Ahmed Iqbal 

Ahmed 
50 28 PASS ATKT 

39 11 Waghmare Sachin Dattatray 50 28 PASS PASS 

40 32 Pakave Suraj Appasaheb 50 32 PASS FAIL 

41 210 Patel Aavez Khamroddin 50 24 PASS ATKT 
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42 155 Patil Khatal Balaji Chandrakant 50 26 PASS PASS 

43 204 Sayyed Tahiyya Iqbal Ahemad 50 35 PASS ATKT 

44 47 Rathod Shekhar Rangnath 50 31 PASS PASS 

45 25 Pawar Abhishek Tarachand 50 26 PASS PASS 

46 199 Unchawale Mahadev Dadasaheb 50 28 PASS ATKT 

47 71 Shaekh Afroz Munir 50 24 PASS PASS 

48 55 Patil Priti Vyankat 50 24 PASS ATKT 

49 30 Shaikh Humera Sultan 50 25 PASS PASS 

50 44 Shaikh Gous Ismail 50 35 PASS ATKT 

51 28 Survase Tanaji Haridas 50 29 PASS PASS 

52 24 Patil Mayur Jitendra 50 26 PASS PASS 

53 89 Ghodke Tukaram Vyankat 50 25 PASS ATKT 

54 192 Pawar Divya Krushnath 50 28 PASS PASS 

55 213 Jadhav Rahul Vijay 50 25 PASS PASS 

56 84 Lokhande Mahesh Parmeshwar 50 26 PASS ATKT 

57 225 Rathod Amol Sanjay 50 31 PASS PASS 

58 173 Kanakdhar Vishal Sham 50 20 PASS ATKT 

59 128 Pawar Rahul Kashinath 50 21 PASS PASS 

60 162 Kage Datta Gundu 50 25 PASS ATKT 

61 191 Rathod Rahul Shivaji 50 20 PASS PASS 

62 127 Chavan Mithun Shivaji 50 26 PASS PASS 

63 202 Chougule Yogiraj Haridas 50 29 PASS PASS 
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64 142 Pawar Yogesh Somnath 50 22 PASS PASS 

65 13 Kokare Pratiksha Balaji 50 24 PASS ATKT 

66 65 Bendre Prasad Prashant 50 32 PASS FAIL 

67 189 Pathan Rasul Innus 50 25 PASS ATKT 

68 159 Ingole Pravin Laxman 50 27 PASS PASS 

69 97 Gaikwad Harshwardhan Anand 50 26 PASS ATKT 

70 243 Birajdar Radha Prakash 50 29 PASS PASS 

71 179 Bansode Rakesh Lahu 50 14 FAIL PASS 

72 90 Jadhav Amar Rajendra 50 32 PASS ATKT 

73 43 Chavan Pradeep Namdev 50 23 PASS PASS 

74 86 Dharane Guruprasad Mohan 50 25 PASS PASS 

75 34 Jadhav Ajit Laxman 50 25 PASS FAIL 

76 217 
Hannure Shifa Naaz Ashfaque 

Ahmed 
50 31 PASS PASS 

77 77 Ghodke Snehal Deepak 50 30 PASS PASS 

78 18 Jamadar Ramanand Laxman 50 30 PASS PASS 

79 56 Sonkate Sonali Kalyani 50 22 PASS PASS 

80 88 Shinde Vaishnavi Nagesh 50 24 PASS PASS 

81 67 Sutar Darshana Haridas 50 24 PASS PASS 

82 148 Chaugule Pravin Prakash 50 26 PASS PASS 

83 242 Chavan Aditya Prakash 50 26 PASS ATKT 

84 172 Khan Nihal Hamid 50 24 PASS PASS 

85 29 Inamdar Yasmin Yunus 50 27 PASS ATKT 



Balaghat Education Society’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2019-20 

Name of the teacher: Mr. S. A. Shenmare  Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. I, Sem.- II, Paper No.- V                                         Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Inorganic Chemistry (Theory) 
 

86 3 Jagtap Punam Paramhans 50 24 PASS PASS 

87 39 Swami Chidanand Bramhanand 50 29 PASS PASS 

88 53 Parshetti Karbasappa Sidramppa 50 24 PASS PASS 

89 126 Bele Akshay Haridas 50 25 PASS PASS 

90 226 Patil Vaibhav Udhavrao 50 30 PASS PASS 

91 167 Shaikh Afsar Madar 50 24 PASS PASS 

92 61 Nagamode Pratiksha Tukaram 50 36 PASS PASS 

93 208 Mujawar Ayesha Dastagir 50 25 PASS PASS 

94 163 Jadhav Aniket Uttam 50 27 PASS FAIL 

95 149 Mulla Fayyaj Kasim 50 21 PASS PASS 

96 52 Ghodake Avanti Netaji 50 24 PASS PASS 

97 168 Jahanbhai Zarar Md Usman 50 24 PASS PASS 

98 1 Swami Rohini Somnath 50 25 PASS PASS 

99 175 Kadam Nilesh Bhimashankar 50 26 PASS PASS 

100 136 Chavan Arvind Ramesh 50 36 PASS ATKT 

101 124 Rathod Sunita Gulab 50 26 PASS ATKT 

102 231 Randive Shital Namdeo 50 36 PASS ATKT 

103 211 Lohar Vishwajeet Ashok 50 20 PASS ATKT 

104 230 Hingmire Prathmesh Shivanand 50 24 PASS ATKT 

105 54 Mane Urmila Vishnu 50 28 PASS PASS 

106 177 Pathan Mahek Jabin Amin Khan 50 27 PASS PASS 

107 233 Bagawan Sumaiyya Saradar 50 26 PASS PASS 
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108 212 Bansode Dipak Dilip 50 33 PASS ATKT 

109 184 Chavan Asmita Jaykant 50 28 PASS PASS 

110 193 Rathod Swati Subhash 50 33 PASS ATKT 

111 104 Bhutekar Abhisheka Akash 50 26 PASS PASS 

112 130 Hukire Geeta Gajanan 50 29 PASS PASS 

113 46 Jadhav Rushikesh Sitaram 50 23 PASS ATKT 

114 161 Jagtap Bhushan Arun 50 25 PASS ATKT 

115 107 Chavan Susmita Baburao 50 27 PASS PASS 

116 244 Swami Krushna Prakash 50 23 PASS PASS 

117 106 Chavan Nikita Devidas 50 30 PASS PASS 

118 256 Rathod Shankar Pandit 50 25 PASS PASS 

119 63 Patil Jayshree Shirish 50 27 PASS PASS 

120 78 Nirmal Neha Sanjay 50 27 PASS PASS 

121 26 Kirwale Sagar Babruvan 50 31 PASS PASS 

122 251 Jadhav Sayali Kalyani 50 26 PASS PASS 

123 79 Pasode Ujwala Baliram 50 27 PASS PASS 

124 108 Sayyed Saniya Aajmoddin 50 21 PASS PASS 

125 133 Kalshetti Supriya Basavraj 50 23 PASS PASS 

126 75 Jadhav Lalita Sopan 50 34 PASS ATKT 

127 51 Patil Sonali Kashinath 50 31 PASS PASS 

128 96 Lohar Ashwini Avdhut 50 27 PASS PASS 

129 95 
Mujawar Sabiya Ahamad 

Shukur 
50 30 PASS PASS 
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130 150 Bilgude Vaibhavi Rajendra 50 12 FAIL ATKT 

131 105 Mote Kalpana Bhagwan 50 31 PASS FAIL 

132 209 Kashid Shruti Dipak 50 28 PASS PASS 

133 110 Bhosale Pratiksha Tanaji 50 23 PASS PASS 

134 137 Nirmal Krishna Devidas 50 23 PASS FAIL 

135 17 Panchal Mahesh Ashok 50 34 PASS ATKT 

136 238 Koti Aasiya  A Sattar 50 24 PASS PASS 

137 100 Pandhare Digvijay Suresh 50 22 PASS ATKT 

138 70 Chavan Nikita Bhimrao 50 25 PASS PASS 

139 36 Rathod Pankaj Sanjay 50 25 PASS PASS 

140 207 
Sayyed Ameena S Mohammed 

Inamdar 
50 40 PASS FAIL 

141 236 Kharat Pradhumn Balaji 50 22 PASS PASS 

142 35 Patel Moin Salim 50 31 PASS FAIL 

143 74 Hajari Ashwini Sudhirasing 50 24 PASS PASS 

144 176 Patel Aafra Zulfekhar 50 26 PASS PASS 

145 205 Sayyed Maljiya Sanaullah 50 23 PASS ATKT 

146 180 Birajdar Supriya Ganesh 50 29 PASS PASS 

147 4 Kanade Vaishali Vishwanath 50 26 PASS PASS 

148 129 Chingunde Pooja Parmeshwar 50 23 PASS ATKT 

149 245 Kajale Asmita Anil 50 26 PASS PASS 

150 48 Kadam Samiksha Sanjay 50 23 PASS PASS 

151 87 Shinde Ankita Arun 50 27 PASS PASS 
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152 42 Chavan Arpita Vikas 50 25 PASS PASS 

153 171 Hajari Sunny Sujitsing 50 27 PASS PASS 

154 138 Nirune Bhagwat Shivaji 50 29 PASS PASS 

155 229 Sayed Zahedabi Jabbar 50 28 PASS PASS 

156 121 Survase Shrikant Dattatraya 50 30 PASS PASS 

157 6 Birajdar Anita Mallinath 50 23 PASS PASS 

158 73 Hajari Akshay Sudhirasing 50 32 PASS ATKT 

159 247 Maske Abhijeet Vinayak 50 32 PASS ATKT 

160 103 Bhosale Shahaji Prakash 50 27 PASS PASS 

161 2 Somvanshi Mohini Pravin 50 26 PASS PASS 

162 21 Jadhav Rutuja Dhanaji 50 23 PASS PASS 

163 8 Kadam Sonali Dayanand 50 26 PASS ATKT 

164 206 Hatte Pratiksha Shivsharan 50 22 PASS PASS 

165 166 Bhagat Varsharani Limbaji 50 30 PASS ATKT 

166 20 Bansode Minakshi Appanna 50 31 PASS FAIL 

167 132 Sakhare Smita Dattatray 50 24 PASS ATKT 

168 98 Ustad Mubina Imamjafar 50 25 PASS PASS 

169 5 Waghmare Jyoti Hanamant 50 25 PASS PASS 

170 91 Shinde Tejsvini Rajkumar 50 25 PASS PASS 

171 169 Garad Ram Bhaurao 50 23 PASS PASS 

172 15 Sayyed Tehesinbegum Sgouse 50 36 PASS ATKT 

173 16 Patel Aafreen Shafi 50 23 PASS ATKT 
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174 14 Jalkote Pratiksha Basavraj 50 25 PASS ATKT 

175 131 Ghodke Vaishnavi Subhash 50 25 PASS PASS 

176 165 Pawar Priyanka Mallinath 50 16 FAIL PASS 

177 38 
Sayyed Mohammed Sakib 

Shabbir 
50 33 PASS ATKT 

178 255 Jamadar Wasim Fazaleahemad 50 25 PASS PASS 

179 140 Ghodke Akash Balbhim 50 24 PASS ATKT 

180 23 Shirgure Eknath Kashinath 50 26 PASS ATKT 

181 
187 Mane Ajay Yashwant 50 22 PASS PASS 

182 223 Kasekar Saurabh Santosh 50 24 PASS PASS 

183 141 Ghodake Mahesh Umesh 50 26 PASS ATKT 

184 153 Khandekar Shekhar Jindoba 50 32 PASS ATKT 

185 152 Narwade Uddhav Sanjay 50 23 PASS PASS 

186 239 Pawar Manisha Shivaji 50 25 PASS ATKT 

187 49 Durugkar Yogesh Madhusudhan 50 35 PASS ATKT 

188 188 Kakade Somanath Parmeshwar 50 32 PASS ATKT 

189 66 Gaikwad Anjali Maruti 50 24 PASS ATKT 

190 186 Mendake Pravin Prakash 50 29 PASS PASS 

191 249 Walsangkar Wajid Ahemad 50 37 PASS ATKT 

192 158 Bansode Deepak Prakash 50 24 PASS ATKT 

193 82 Shaikh Adil Ahemad M Umar 50 26 PASS PASS 

194 101 Jadhav Amol Subhash 50 26 PASS ATKT 

195 174 More Onkar Vikas 50 27 PASS FAIL 
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196 235 Sagri Rizwana  Basheer Ahmed 50 25 PASS PASS 

197 234 Shaikh Saniya Atikurehman 50 30 PASS PASS 

198 252 Jadhav Jatin Subhash 50 23 PASS PASS 

199 41 Kumbhar Shantkumar Ravindra 50 27 PASS PASS 

200 178 Shaikh Samir Ilai 50 23 PASS ATKT 

201 93 Tambe Sanket Bhimrao 50 12 FAIL ATKT 

202 183 Shaikh Sameer Sardar 50 14 FAIL PASS 

203 224 Shivsingwale Vijay Ram 50 24 PASS PASS 

204 99 Mote Bhairavnath Laxman 50 27 PASS PASS 

205 250 Shaikh Ismail Najir 50 29 PASS PASS 

206 122 Jadhav Ashwini Apparao 50 30 PASS PASS 

207 83 Badeghar Mehboob Ismail 50 33 PASS ATKT 

208 143 Kapase Priyanka Tatya 50 33 PASS ATKT 

209 
92 Mulekar Suraj Rajendra 50 35 PASS ATKT 
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209 200 09 95.69 209 197 12 94.25 
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209 10450 5482 52.45 
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No 
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1 94 Devkate Sham Dharmraj 100 47 PASS PASS 

2 146 Jadhav Onkar Shankar 100 44 PASS PASS 

3 139 Patil Subhash Dileep 100 44 PASS PASS 

4 144 Sontakke Pandurang Sudhakar 100 57 PASS PASS 

5 182 Shaikh Abubakar M Sharif 100 44 PASS PASS 

6 154 Shinde Aashish Ganapati 100 41 PASS PASS 

7 185 Shaikh Ashir Rubab 100 44 PASS PASS 

8 190 Shaikh Arbaj Gulmer 100 66 PASS PASS 

9 198 Shaikh Abdulaziz Salauddin 100 43 PASS PASS 

10 214 Kamble Suraj Dipak 100 57 PASS PASS 

11 194 Lokhande Prashant Shivaji 100 57 PASS PASS 

12 22 Shaikh Fatema Nisar 100 50 PASS PASS 

13 125 Rathod Rekha Raju 100 41 PASS ATKT 

14 237 
Shaikh Tajoddin Ahemad 

Bashir Ahemad 
100 ab FAIL ATKT 

15 27 Sayyed Aayesha Zahedpasha 100 50 PASS PASS 

16 123 Somvanshi Rahul Pravin 100 50 PASS PASS 

17 68 Salunke Moreshwar Ramesh 100 50 PASS PASS 

18 164 Waghmode Aanand Sanjay 100 78 PASS PASS 

19 145 Kumbhar Pratiksha Pandit 100 ab FAIL ATKT 
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20 19 Madole Akash Parmeshvar 100 ab FAIL FAIL 

21 7 Shaikh Hadis Mustafa 100 44 PASS PASS 

22 102 Patil Urmila Dinkar 100 44 PASS PASS 

23 10 Waghmare Abhishek Mahadev 100 44 PASS PASS 

24 228 Pawar Shekhar Rajesh 100 53 PASS PASS 

25 241 Rathod Pradeep Balu 100 54 PASS PASS 

26 181 Tamshetti Samarth Aappasaheb 100 57 PASS PASS 

27 200 Shinde Suchita Siddheshwar 100 50 PASS PASS 

28 64 Sagar Bhagyashri Dayanand 100 42 PASS PASS 

29 215 Rathod Pallawi Baburao 100 42 PASS PASS 

30 160 Rathod Nagnath Apparao 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

31 227 Siddamalle Vaibahav Gurling 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

32 134 Thakur Sonali Santoshsing 100 45 PASS PASS 

33 45 Rathod Prasad Vilas 100 45 PASS ATKT 

34 135 Shaikh Sohel Mahebub 100 45 PASS ATKT 

35 151 Waghmode Subhash Shankar 100 47 PASS ATKT 

36 33 Rathod Sujata Taru 100 54 PASS PASS 

37 253 Patole Prithviraj Sidram 100 57 PASS PASS 

38 203 
Sayyed Ikhlas Ahmed Iqbal 

Ahmed 
100 67 PASS ATKT 

39 11 Waghmare Sachin Dattatray 100 67 PASS PASS 

40 32 Pakave Suraj Appasaheb 100 ab FAIL FAIL 

41 210 Patel Aavez Khamroddin 100 47 PASS ATKT 
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42 155 Patil Khatal Balaji Chandrakant 100 54 PASS PASS 

43 204 Sayyed Tahiyya Iqbal Ahemad 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

44 47 Rathod Shekhar Rangnath 100 88 PASS PASS 

45 25 Pawar Abhishek Tarachand 100 54 PASS PASS 

46 199 
Unchawale Mahadev 

Dadasaheb 
100 67 PASS ATKT 

47 71 Shaekh Afroz Munir 100 48 PASS PASS 

48 55 Patil Priti Vyankat 100 48 PASS ATKT 

49 30 Shaikh Humera Sultan 100 50 PASS PASS 

50 44 Shaikh Gous Ismail 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

51 28 Survase Tanaji Haridas 100 71 PASS PASS 

52 24 Patil Mayur Jitendra 100 54 PASS PASS 

53 89 Ghodke Tukaram Vyankat 100 51 PASS ATKT 

54 192 Pawar Divya Krushnath 100 69 PASS PASS 

55 213 Jadhav Rahul Vijay 100 51 PASS PASS 

56 84 Lokhande Mahesh Parmeshwar 100 54 PASS ATKT 

57 225 Rathod Amol Sanjay 100 90 PASS PASS 

58 173 Kanakdhar Vishal Sham 100 42 PASS ATKT 

59 128 Pawar Rahul Kashinath 100 43 PASS PASS 

60 162 Kage Datta Gundu 100 51 PASS ATKT 

61 191 Rathod Rahul Shivaji 100 42 PASS PASS 

62 127 Chavan Mithun Shivaji 100 55 PASS PASS 

63 202 Chougule Yogiraj Haridas 100 71 PASS PASS 
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64 142 Pawar Yogesh Somnath 100 44 PASS PASS 

65 13 Kokare Pratiksha Balaji 100 48 PASS ATKT 

66 65 Bendre Prasad Prashant 100 ab FAIL FAIL 

67 189 Pathan Rasul Innus 100 51 PASS ATKT 

68 159 Ingole Pravin Laxman 100 57 PASS PASS 

69 97 Gaikwad Harshwardhan Anand 100 55 PASS ATKT 

70 243 Birajdar Radha Prakash 100 72 PASS PASS 

71 179 Bansode Rakesh Lahu 100 40 PASS PASS 

72 90 Jadhav Amar Rajendra 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

73 43 Chavan Pradeep Namdev 100 45 PASS PASS 

74 86 Dharane Guruprasad Mohan 100 51 PASS PASS 

75 34 Jadhav Ajit Laxman 100 51 PASS FAIL 

76 217 
Hannure Shifa Naaz Ashfaque 

Ahmed 
100 90 PASS PASS 

77 77 Ghodke Snehal Deepak 100 78 PASS PASS 

78 18 Jamadar Ramanand Laxman 100 80 PASS PASS 

79 56 Sonkate Sonali Kalyani 100 44 PASS PASS 

80 88 Shinde Vaishnavi Nagesh 100 48 PASS PASS 

81 67 Sutar Darshana Haridas 100 48 PASS PASS 

82 148 Chaugule Pravin Prakash 100 55 PASS PASS 

83 242 Chavan Aditya Prakash 100 55 PASS ATKT 

84 172 Khan Nihal Hamid 100 48 PASS PASS 

85 29 Inamdar Yasmin Yunus 100 57 PASS ATKT 
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86 3 Jagtap Punam Paramhans 100 48 PASS PASS 

87 39 Swami Chidanand Bramhanand 100 73 PASS PASS 

88 53 Parshetti Karbasappa Sidramppa 100 48 PASS PASS 

89 126 Bele Akshay Haridas 100 51 PASS PASS 

90 226 Patil Vaibhav Udhavrao 100 82 PASS PASS 

91 167 Shaikh Afsar Madar 100 48 PASS PASS 

92 61 Nagamode Pratiksha Tukaram 100 ab FAIL PASS 

93 208 Mujawar Ayesha Dastagir 100 51 PASS PASS 

94 163 Jadhav Aniket Uttam 100 58 PASS FAIL 

95 149 Mulla Fayyaj Kasim 100 43 PASS PASS 

96 52 Ghodake Avanti Netaji 100 49 PASS PASS 

97 168 Jahanbhai Zarar Md Usman 100 49 PASS PASS 

98 1 Swami Rohini Somnath 100 51 PASS PASS 

99 175 Kadam Nilesh Bhimashankar 100 55 PASS PASS 

100 136 Chavan Arvind Ramesh 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

101 124 Rathod Sunita Gulab 100 55 PASS ATKT 

102 231 Randive Shital Namdeo 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

103 211 Lohar Vishwajeet Ashok 100 43 PASS ATKT 

104 230 Hingmire Prathmesh Shivanand 100 49 PASS ATKT 

105 54 Mane Urmila Vishnu 100 70 PASS PASS 

106 177 Pathan Mahek Jabin Amin Khan 100 58 PASS PASS 

107 233 Bagawan Sumaiyya Saradar 100 55 PASS PASS 
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108 212 Bansode Dipak Dilip 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

109 184 Chavan Asmita Jaykant 100 70 PASS PASS 

110 193 Rathod Swati Subhash 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

111 104 Bhutekar Abhisheka Akash 100 55 PASS PASS 

112 130 Hukire Geeta Gajanan 100 73 PASS PASS 

113 46 Jadhav Rushikesh Sitaram 100 45 PASS ATKT 

114 161 Jagtap Bhushan Arun 100 52 PASS ATKT 

115 107 Chavan Susmita Baburao 100 58 PASS PASS 

116 244 Swami Krushna Prakash 100 45 PASS PASS 

117 106 Chavan Nikita Devidas 100 83 PASS PASS 

118 256 Rathod Shankar Pandit 100 54 PASS PASS 

119 63 Patil Jayshree Shirish 100 58 PASS PASS 

120 78 Nirmal Neha Sanjay 100 59 PASS PASS 

121 26 Kirwale Sagar Babruvan 100 92 PASS PASS 

122 251 Jadhav Sayali Kalyani 100 55 PASS PASS 

123 79 Pasode Ujwala Baliram 100 60 PASS PASS 

124 108 Sayyed Saniya Aajmoddin 100 43 PASS PASS 

125 133 Kalshetti Supriya Basavraj 100 45 PASS PASS 

126 75 Jadhav Lalita Sopan 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

127 51 Patil Sonali Kashinath 100 98 PASS PASS 

128 96 Lohar Ashwini Avdhut 100 60 PASS PASS 

129 95 
Mujawar Sabiya Ahamad 

Shukur 
100 84 PASS PASS 
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130 150 Bilgude Vaibhavi Rajendra 100 40 PASS ATKT 

131 105 Mote Kalpana Bhagwan 100 50 PASS FAIL 

132 209 Kashid Shruti Dipak 100 70 PASS PASS 

133 110 Bhosale Pratiksha Tanaji 100 45 PASS PASS 

134 137 Nirmal Krishna Devidas 100 46 PASS FAIL 

135 17 Panchal Mahesh Ashok 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

136 238 Koti Aasiya  A Sattar 100 49 PASS PASS 

137 100 Pandhare Digvijay Suresh 100 44 PASS ATKT 

138 70 Chavan Nikita Bhimrao 100 52 PASS PASS 

139 36 Rathod Pankaj Sanjay 100 52 PASS PASS 

140 207 
Sayyed Ameena S Mohammed 

Inamdar 
100 ab FAIL FAIL 

141 236 Kharat Pradhumn Balaji 100 44 PASS PASS 

142 35 Patel Moin Salim 100 ab FAIL FAIL 

143 74 Hajari Ashwini Sudhirasing 100 49 PASS PASS 

144 176 Patel Aafra Zulfekhar 100 55 PASS PASS 

145 205 Sayyed Maljiya Sanaullah 100 46 PASS ATKT 

146 180 Birajdar Supriya Ganesh 100 74 PASS PASS 

147 4 Kanade Vaishali Vishwanath 100 55 PASS PASS 

148 129 Chingunde Pooja Parmeshwar 100 46 PASS ATKT 

149 245 Kajale Asmita Anil 100 55 PASS PASS 

150 48 Kadam Samiksha Sanjay 100 46 PASS PASS 

151 87 Shinde Ankita Arun 100 61 PASS PASS 
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152 42 Chavan Arpita Vikas 100 52 PASS PASS 

153 171 Hajari Sunny Sujitsing 100 61 PASS PASS 

154 138 Nirune Bhagwat Shivaji 100 75 PASS PASS 

155 229 Sayed Zahedabi Jabbar 100 70 PASS PASS 

156 121 Survase Shrikant Dattatraya 100 84 PASS PASS 

157 6 Birajdar Anita Mallinath 100 46 PASS PASS 

158 73 Hajari Akshay Sudhirasing 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

159 247 Maske Abhijeet Vinayak 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

160 103 Bhosale Shahaji Prakash 100 62 PASS PASS 

161 2 Somvanshi Mohini Pravin 100 56 PASS PASS 

162 21 Jadhav Rutuja Dhanaji 100 46 PASS PASS 

163 8 Kadam Sonali Dayanand 100 56 PASS ATKT 

164 206 Hatte Pratiksha Shivsharan 100 44 PASS PASS 

165 166 Bhagat Varsharani Limbaji 100 85 PASS ATKT 

166 20 Bansode Minakshi Appanna 100 ab FAIL FAIL 

167 132 Sakhare Smita Dattatray 100 49 PASS ATKT 

168 98 Ustad Mubina Imamjafar 100 52 PASS PASS 

169 5 Waghmare Jyoti Hanamant 100 52 PASS PASS 

170 91 Shinde Tejsvini Rajkumar 100 52 PASS PASS 

171 169 Garad Ram Bhaurao 100 46 PASS PASS 

172 15 Sayyed Tehesinbegum Sgouse 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

173 16 Patel Aafreen Shafi 100 47 PASS ATKT 
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174 14 Jalkote Pratiksha Basavraj 100 52 PASS ATKT 

175 131 Ghodke Vaishnavi Subhash 100 53 PASS PASS 

176 165 Pawar Priyanka Mallinath 100 41 PASS PASS 

177 38 
Sayyed Mohammed Sakib 

Shabbir 
100 ab FAIL ATKT 

178 255 Jamadar Wasim Fazaleahemad 100 53 PASS PASS 

179 140 Ghodke Akash Balbhim 100 50 PASS ATKT 

180 23 Shirgure Eknath Kashinath 100 56 PASS ATKT 

181 
187 Mane Ajay Yashwant 100 44 PASS PASS 

182 223 Kasekar Saurabh Santosh 100 50 PASS PASS 

183 141 Ghodake Mahesh Umesh 100 56 PASS ATKT 

184 153 Khandekar Shekhar Jindoba 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

185 152 Narwade Uddhav Sanjay 100 47 PASS PASS 

186 239 Pawar Manisha Shivaji 100 53 PASS ATKT 

187 49 Durugkar Yogesh Madhusudhan 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

188 188 Kakade Somanath Parmeshwar 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

189 66 Gaikwad Anjali Maruti 100 50 PASS ATKT 

190 186 Mendake Pravin Prakash 100 76 PASS PASS 

191 249 Walsangkar Wajid Ahemad 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

192 158 Bansode Deepak Prakash 100 50 PASS ATKT 

193 82 Shaikh Adil Ahemad M Umar 100 57 PASS PASS 

194 101 Jadhav Amol Subhash 100 57 PASS ATKT 

195 174 More Onkar Vikas 100 62 PASS FAIL 
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196 235 Sagri Rizwana  Basheer Ahmed 100 53 PASS PASS 

197 234 Shaikh Saniya Atikurehman 100 86 PASS PASS 

198 252 Jadhav Jatin Subhash 100 47 PASS PASS 

199 41 Kumbhar Shantkumar Ravindra 100 63 PASS PASS 

200 178 Shaikh Samir Ilai 100 47 PASS ATKT 

201 93 Tambe Sanket Bhimrao 100 40 PASS ATKT 

202 183 Shaikh Sameer Sardar 100 40 PASS PASS 

203 224 Shivsingwale Vijay Ram 100 50 PASS PASS 

204 99 Mote Bhairavnath Laxman 100 65 PASS PASS 

205 250 Shaikh Ismail Najir 100 78 PASS PASS 

206 122 Jadhav Ashwini Apparao 100 86 PASS PASS 

207 83 Badeghar Mehboob Ismail 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

208 143 Kapase Priyanka Tatya 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

209 92 Mulekar Suraj Rajendra 100 ab FAIL ATKT 

 

 

Course Result : 

Number of 

students 

Course 

Pass 

Course 

Fail  

Course 

Result 

Number of 

Students 

Students 

Pass 

Students 

Fail 

Students 

Result % 

209 179 30 85.64 209 197 12 94.25 

Course Attainment:   
100

Marks Maximum
Obtained Marks

  Attainment Course 
     

Number of Max Marks Course 
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Level of Course Attainment – Satisfactory 

 

 

Course Attainment Value Course Attainment Level Level 

Value  > = 70% Excellent 5 

Value  > = 60 and value 

<70% 

Very good 4 

Value  > = 50 and value 

<60% 

Good 3 

Value  > = 40 and value 

<50% 

Satisfactory 2 

Value < 40 % Not Satisfactory 1 

 

 

 

students Marks Obtained attainment 

% 

209 20900 9838 47.07 


